20
Steam and Water Analysis System
SWAS
In any Power plant running on steam, the purity of boiler feed water and
steam is crucial; especially to steam turbines, steam boilers, superheaters,
condensers, and other steam equipment. To prevent damage to the
steam turbine, steam boiler, and other equipment due to scaling and
corrosion, online steam and water analysis of critical parameters such

rack
2 with IP54 SS enclosure
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note : ( * )  Please find Technical specifications of different streams in
                   general Technical specifications table on page no. 4
           ( ** ) For composite manifold dial size must be 63 mm.
          ( *** ) Mounting plate size will be increased in the case of
   cation column
ADITIONAL ACCESSORIES
Accessories Model No. Quantity
Sample cooler HBRIX 1 No.
Strainer – STR14 ASPL2993 1 No.
Strainer filter element : 40 Micron ASPL3426 1 No.
Direct acting pressure reducing valve APRV1 1 No.
KNOB ASPL6955 1 No.
Clamp for APRV1 ASPL5459 1 No.
Back pressure regulator BPR1 1 No.
Sight flow indicator – SFI12 ASPL2385 1 No.
PTFE Seating ASPL3425 1 No.
Glass window ASPL3436 1 No.
Auto shut off valve ASV1 1 No.
Clamp for ASV ASPL5458 1 No.
Composite manifold CMF1 1 No.
Normal Cation Column with Refill CTN1-N 1 No.
Long Cation Column with Refill CTN1-L 1 No.
Mounting Bracket ASPL3408 1 No.
Filter wire mesh ring ASPL3409 1 No.
Transparent body for CTN1-N ASPL3412 1 No.
Transparent body for CTN1-L ASPL3411 1 No.
Resin refill pack for CTN1-N ASPL3415 1 No.
Resin refill pack for CTN1-L ASPL3414 1 No.
“O” ring set ASPL3410 1 Set
Free standing rack
Flow meter 0-25 LPH
Flow meter 0-45 LPH
24